
Primary Preliminary 1.1 Class 01

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School Overall

Score (%)

1 5382 4010586 GIBB, Timothy 40017198 Binnowie Benedict Ipswich Grammar School 61.364

2 4743 4100121 DONALD, Jayden (2h) 20085965 Joemoor Baroque St Pauls Lutheran Primary School 60.455

3 5245 4100121 DONALD, Jayden (2h) 50017820 Montazza Bonfire Brandy St Pauls Lutheran Primary School 59.545

4 5687 4100325 GOULD, Emma 40018453 Holovale Jiminy Cricket Emmaus College 58.864

5 5550 4011435 MORRIS, Shilah 40019397 Caravale Lyric Springfield Anglican College 58.409

6 5703 4014289 CONESCU, Remy (1c) Look at me Meeka Matyr Dei 58.182

7 5646 4014229 BOLAND, Brooke 40017893 Glenormiston Redmond St Johns School, Roma 57.500

8 5389 4100607 CORNELL, Jade Riverglen Galaxy John Paul College 55.909

9 5685 4014259 RANDALL, Ben Reibycroft Zack Lakes College 55.455

10 5702 4014288 BLOWES, Baringa 40019303 Glenormiston Roosca St Johns School, Roma 55.000

11 5417 4013749 MACKENZIE, Madeleine 40019431 Wyann Caramel Classic John Paul College 54.091

12 4892 4100264 SEARLE, Piper (2h) Garnet Quazar Kilcoy Primary School 50.227

13 5354 4013930 SHARKEY, Olivia Euston de Niro St Aidans 49.773

Stuartholme School Competition - 1 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Primary Preliminary 1.2 Class 02

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School Overall

Score (%)

1 5245 4100121 DONALD, Jayden (2h) 50017820 Montazza Bonfire Brandy St Pauls Lutheran Primary School 63.654

2 5646 4014229 BOLAND, Brooke 40017893 Glenormiston Redmond St Johns School, Roma 62.500

3 5687 4100325 GOULD, Emma 40018453 Holovale Jiminy Cricket Emmaus College 62.115

4 5702 4014288 BLOWES, Baringa 40019303 Glenormiston Roosca St Johns School, Roma 59.808

5 5550 4011435 MORRIS, Shilah 40019397 Caravale Lyric Springfield Anglican College 59.615

6 5382 4010586 GIBB, Timothy 40017198 Binnowie Benedict Ipswich Grammar School 59.231

7 4743 4100121 DONALD, Jayden (2h) 20085965 Joemoor Baroque St Pauls Lutheran Primary School 58.462

8 5389 4100607 CORNELL, Jade Riverglen Galaxy John Paul College 57.115

9 4892 4100264 SEARLE, Piper (2h) Garnet Quazar Kilcoy Primary School 56.731

10 5417 4013749 MACKENZIE, Madeleine 40019431 Wyann Caramel Classic John Paul College 51.154

11 5685 4014259 RANDALL, Ben Reibycroft Zack Lakes College 50.385

Stuartholme School Competition - 1 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Overall Primary Preliminary 1.1/1.2

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School

Place Percentage Points Place Percentage Points Points Aggregate

1 5245 4100121 DONALD, Jayden (2h) 50017820 Montazza Bonfire Brandy St Pauls Lutheran Primary School 3 59.545 28 1 63.654 30 58 123.199

2 5687 4100325 GOULD, Emma 40018453 Holovale Jiminy Cricket Emmaus College 4 58.864 27 3 62.115 28 55 120.979

3 5382 4010586 GIBB, Timothy 40017198 Binnowie Benedict Ipswich Grammar School 1 61.364 30 6 59.231 25 55 120.594

4 5646 4014229 BOLAND, Brooke 40017893 Glenormiston Redmond St Johns School, Roma 7 57.500 24 2 62.500 29 53 120.000

5 4743 4100121 DONALD, Jayden (2h) 20085965 Joemoor Baroque St Pauls Lutheran Primary School 2 60.455 29 7 58.462 24 53 118.916

6 5550 4011435 MORRIS, Shilah 40019397 Caravale Lyric Springfield Anglican College 5 58.409 26 5 59.615 26 52 118.024

7 5702 4014288 BLOWES, Baringa 40019303 Glenormiston Roosca St Johns School, Roma 10 55.000 21 4 59.808 27 48 114.808

8 5389 4100607 CORNELL, Jade Riverglen Galaxy John Paul College 8 55.909 23 8 57.115 23 46 113.024

9 5685 4014259 RANDALL, Ben Reibycroft Zack Lakes College 9 55.455 22 11 50.385 20 42 105.839

10 4892 4100264 SEARLE, Piper (2h) Garnet Quazar Kilcoy Primary School 12 50.227 19 9 56.731 22 41 106.958

11 5417 4013749 MACKENZIE, Madeleine 40019431 Wyann Caramel Classic John Paul College 11 54.091 20 10 51.154 21 41 105.245

12 5703 4014289 CONESCU, Remy (1c) Look at me Meeka Matyr Dei 6 58.182 25 - 0.000 0 25 58.182

Test 1.1 Test 1.2 Overall

Stuartholme School Competition - 1 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Primary Novice 2.1 Class 03

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School Overall

Score (%)

1 5105 4100264 SEARLE, Piper (2h) 30039832 Radnor McGyver Kilcoy Primary School 59.074

2 4894 4011979 FARRELL, Olivia 40018744 Miss Beauty Our Lady of the Way, Petrie 57.407

Stuartholme School Competition - 1 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Primary Novice 2.2 Class 04

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School Overall

Score (%)

1 4894 4011979 FARRELL, Olivia 40018744 Miss Beauty Our Lady of the Way, Petrie 63.714

2 5105 4100264 SEARLE, Piper (2h) 30039832 Radnor McGyver Kilcoy Primary School 57.571

Stuartholme School Competition - 1 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Overall Primary Novice 2.1/2.2

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School

Place Percentage Points Place Percentage Points Points Aggregate

1 4894 4011979 FARRELL, Olivia 40018744 Miss Beauty Our Lady of the Way, Petrie 2 57.407 29 1 63.714 30 59 121.122

2 5105 4100264 SEARLE, Piper (2h) 30039832 Radnor McGyver Kilcoy Primary School 1 59.074 30 2 57.571 29 59 116.646

Test 2.1 Test 2.2 Overall
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Secondary Preliminary 1.1 Class 05

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School Overall

Score (%)

1 5610 4013755 HUNWICK, Sidney Warrego Jennifer Mt St Michaels Ashgrove 70.227

2 5238 FERRIER, Alice Woodlands Votive Ferny Grove SHS 65.682

3 5452 4100318 KASPER, Stephanie (2h) 2009 1319 Kivi Animation Aquinas College 64.545

4 5278 4013838 McSWAN, Olivia Imperial Gwyneth Stuartholme 62.955

5 4890 4100246 ARABEJO, Isabella 40017577 Automic Mastermind St Aidans 62.045

6 5060 4012515 FERRIER, Holly Mischievous Jack Stuartholme 61.818

7 5722 4012074 BICKFORD, Emma (1c) Doonkami Showoff Stuartholme 60.909

8 5634 4013983 WOERNER, Dakoda Ceebee Topshelf Stuartholme 60.455

9 5413 4012982 JENKINSON, Sharquira Jayjay Agassi Canterbury College 60.000

10 5709 4011540 BOWDEN, Bessie Elite Viva St Ritas College 59.773

11 5392 4013936 CAHALANE, Emma 40018012 Mr Suburban St Johns Anglican College 58.636

12 5205 4013737 FOLLENT, Lya (Leah) 40019574 Star Groom Moreton Bay College 58.182

13 4210 4012648 BAKER, Shannon Teltrist Stuartholme 57.500

14 TBA MUNRO, Amy 40016985 Riverbanks Black Mamba Stuartholme 56.818

15 TBA 4101059 GREITSCHUS, Hannah Nikkinah Moreton Bay College 53.182

16 TBA 4101177 DEERE, Jessica Bisley Stuartholme 52.045

17 5119 4100598 STEPHENS, Charlotte Dakota Stuartholme 51.591

99 4918 4100318 KASPER, Stephanie (2h) BWQ Castle Lena Aquinas College 0.000
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Secondary Preliminary 1.2 Class 06

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School Overall

Score (%)

1 5238 FERRIER, Alice Woodlands Votive Ferny Grove SHS 64.808

2 5610 4013755 HUNWICK, Sidney Warrego Jennifer Mt St Michaels Ashgrove 64.038

3 4890 4100246 ARABEJO, Isabella 40017577 Automic Mastermind St Aidans 61.923

4 TBA 4101059 GREITSCHUS, Hannah Nikkinah Moreton Bay College 61.731

5 4210 4012648 BAKER, Shannon Teltrist Stuartholme 61.154

5 5413 4012982 JENKINSON, Sharquira Jayjay Agassi Canterbury College 61.154

5 5452 4100318 KASPER, Stephanie (2h) 2009 1319 Kivi Animation Aquinas College 61.154

5 5630 4011589 WILLMORE, Holly (1c) Black Diamond St Aidans 61.154

9 5392 4013936 CAHALANE, Emma 40018012 Mr Suburban St Johns Anglican College 60.385

10 5709 4011540 BOWDEN, Bessie Elite Viva St Ritas College 60.192

10 5060 4012515 FERRIER, Holly Mischievous Jack Stuartholme 60.192

12 5278 4013838 McSWAN, Olivia Imperial Gwyneth Stuartholme 59.808

13 5315 4100258 FISHER-PETERS, Sage (1c)(2h) 40018646 Grand Casanova West Moreton Anglican College 59.423

14 TBA MUNRO, Amy 40016985 Riverbanks Black Mamba Stuartholme 58.846

15 5634 4013983 WOERNER, Dakoda Ceebee Topshelf Stuartholme 56.346

16 5119 4100598 STEPHENS, Charlotte Dakota Stuartholme 52.308

17 5690 4014324 SMITH, Chloe (1c) Wilbur Bug Moreton Bay College 47.500
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Overall Secondary Preliminary 1.1/1.2

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School

Place Percentage Points Place Percentage Points Points Aggregate

1 5610 4013755 HUNWICK, Sidney Warrego Jennifer Mt St Michaels Ashgrove 1 70.227 30 2 64.038 29 59 134.266

2 5238 FERRIER, Alice Woodlands Votive Ferny Grove SHS 2 65.682 29 1 64.808 30 59 130.490

3 5452 4100318 KASPER, Stephanie (2h) 2009 1319 Kivi Animation Aquinas College 3 64.545 28 5 61.154 26 54 125.699

4 4890 4100246 ARABEJO, Isabella 40017577 Automic Mastermind St Aidans 5 62.045 26 3 61.923 28 54 123.969

5 5413 4012982 JENKINSON, Sharquira Jayjay Agassi Canterbury College 9 60.000 22 5 61.154 26 48 121.154

6 5278 4013838 McSWAN, Olivia Imperial Gwyneth Stuartholme 4 62.955 27 12 59.808 19 46 122.762

7 5060 4012515 FERRIER, Holly Mischievous Jack Stuartholme 6 61.818 25 10 60.192 21 46 122.010

8 4210 4012648 BAKER, Shannon Teltrist Stuartholme 13 57.500 18 5 61.154 26 44 118.654

9 TBA 4101059 GREITSCHUS, Hannah Nikkinah Moreton Bay College 15 53.182 16 4 61.731 27 43 114.913

10 5709 4011540 BOWDEN, Bessie Elite Viva St Ritas College 10 59.773 21 10 60.192 21 42 119.965

11 5392 4013936 CAHALANE, Emma 40018012 Mr Suburban St Johns Anglican College 11 58.636 20 9 60.385 22 42 119.021

12 5634 4013983 WOERNER, Dakoda Ceebee Topshelf Stuartholme 8 60.455 23 15 56.346 16 39 116.801

13 TBA MUNRO, Amy 40016985 Riverbanks Black Mamba Stuartholme 14 56.818 17 14 58.846 17 34 115.664

14 5119 4100598 STEPHENS, Charlotte Dakota Stuartholme 17 51.591 14 16 52.308 15 29 103.899

15 5630 4011589 WILLMORE, Holly (1c) Black Diamond St Aidans - 0.000 0 5 61.154 26 26 61.154

16 5722 4012074 BICKFORD, Emma (1c) Doonkami Showoff Stuartholme 7 60.909 24 - 0.000 0 24 60.909

17 5205 4013737 FOLLENT, Lya (Leah) 40019574 Star Groom Moreton Bay College 12 58.182 19 - 0.000 0 19 58.182

18 5315 4100258 FISHER-PETERS, Sage (1c)(2h) 40018646 Grand Casanova West Moreton Anglican College - 0.000 0 13 59.423 18 18 59.423

19 5690 4014324 SMITH, Chloe (1c) Wilbur Bug Moreton Bay College - 0.000 0 17 47.500 14 14 47.500

Test 1.1 Test 1.2 Overall
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Secondary Novice 2.1 Class 07

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School Overall

Score (%)

1 5349 4011933 LEWINDON, Hannah (2h) 40012553 Veretti Stuartholme 67.222

2 5066 4012517 RINK, Emily (2h) 40019391 Heart of Hearts Stuartholme 66.667

3 5220 4009938 GIBB, Annabelle 40017532 Parker Ipswich Girls Grammar 66.481

3 5688 4011247 GOULD, Sarah 40019549 Cherenton Barnaby Emmaus College 66.481

5 4866 4011867 AIREY, Carissa 40015064 Longreach Buddy Albany Creek SHS 65.370

6 5479 4012517 RINK, Emily (2h) 50018592 Kirby Park Irish Empress Stuartholme 64.444

7 5033 4013051 FREER, Chelsea 40018620 Aviation Holly Moreton Bay College 62.778

8 4876 4011785 SEARLE, Madison (2h) 41000171 Alcheringa Colwyn Bay Stuartholme 62.222

9 1234 4100344 TAYLOR, Emma 50018850 Just My Style Ferny Grove SHS 62.037

10 4527 4013084 CORNELL, Alyssa Dalriada Volant John Paul College 61.852

10 TBA 4100258 FISHER-PETERS, Sage (1c)(2h) Mahogany Road West Moreton Anglican College 61.852

12 FERRIER, Alice Dusty Ferny Grove SHS 61.296

13 5205 4013737 FOLLENT, Lya (Leah) (1c) 40019574 Star Groom Moreton Bay College 57.222

14 4831 4013038 McGREGOR, Mystique (2h) 40019557 Captain Jack Sparrow Moreton Bay College 55.370
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Secondary Novice 2.2 Class 08

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School Overall

Score (%)

1 4866 4011867 AIREY, Carissa 40015064 Longreach Buddy Albany Creek SHS 64.714

2 5688 4011247 GOULD, Sarah 40019549 Cherenton Barnaby Emmaus College 63.857

3 5066 4012517 RINK, Emily (2h) 40019391 Heart of Hearts Stuartholme 63.714

4 5349 4011933 LEWINDON, Hannah (2h) 40012553 Veretti Stuartholme 63.571

5 1234 4100344 TAYLOR, Emma 50018850 Just My Style Ferny Grove SHS 62.286

6 5220 4009938 GIBB, Annabelle 40017532 Parker Ipswich Girls Grammar 61.286

7 4876 4011785 SEARLE, Madison (2h) 41000171 Alcheringa Colwyn Bay Stuartholme 60.714

8 4527 4013084 CORNELL, Alyssa Dalriada Volant John Paul College 60.571

8 FERRIER, Alice Dusty Ferny Grove SHS 60.571

10 4831 4013038 McGREGOR, Mystique (2h) 40019557 Captain Jack Sparrow Moreton Bay College 60.000

10 5479 4012517 RINK, Emily (2h) 50018592 Kirby Park Irish Empress Stuartholme 60.000

12 5033 4013051 FREER, Chelsea 40018620 Aviation Holly Moreton Bay College 59.857
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Overall Secondary Novice 2.1/2.2

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School

Place Percentage Points Place Percentage Points Points Aggregate

1 5349 4011933 LEWINDON, Hannah (2h) 40012553 Veretti Stuartholme 1 67.222 30 4 63.571 27 57 130.794

2 5066 4012517 RINK, Emily (2h) 40019391 Heart of Hearts Stuartholme 2 66.667 29 3 63.714 28 57 130.381

3 5688 4011247 GOULD, Sarah 40019549 Cherenton Barnaby Emmaus College 3 66.481 28 2 63.857 29 57 130.339

4 4866 4011867 AIREY, Carissa 40015064 Longreach Buddy Albany Creek SHS 5 65.370 26 1 64.714 30 56 130.085

5 5220 4009938 GIBB, Annabelle 40017532 Parker Ipswich Girls Grammar 3 66.481 28 5 61.286 26 54 127.767

6 1234 4100344 TAYLOR, Emma 50018850 Just My Style Ferny Grove SHS 9 62.037 22 5 62.286 26 48 124.323

7 4876 4011785 SEARLE, Madison (2h) 41000171 Alcheringa Colwyn Bay Stuartholme 8 62.222 23 7 60.714 24 47 122.937

8 5479 4012517 RINK, Emily (2h) 50018592 Kirby Park Irish Empress Stuartholme 6 64.444 25 10 60.000 21 46 124.444

9 5033 4013051 FREER, Chelsea 40018620 Aviation Holly Moreton Bay College 7 62.778 24 11 59.857 20 44 122.635

10 4527 4013084 CORNELL, Alyssa Dalriada Volant John Paul College 10 61.852 21 8 60.571 23 44 122.423

11 FERRIER, Alice Dusty Ferny Grove SHS 12 61.296 19 8 60.571 23 42 121.868

12 4831 4013038 McGREGOR, Mystique (2h) 40019557 Captain Jack Sparrow Moreton Bay College 14 55.370 17 10 60.000 21 38 115.370

13 TBA 4100258 FISHER-PETERS, Sage (1c) Mahogany Road West Moreton Anglican College 10 61.852 21 - 0.000 0 21 61.852

14 5205 4013737 FOLLENT, Lya (Leah) (1c) 40019574 Star Groom Moreton Bay College 13 57.222 18 - 0.000 0 18 57.222

Test 2.1 Test 2.2 Overall
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Secondary Elementary 3.1 Class 09

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School Overall

Score (%)

1 4618 4010226 TOM, Rachel 40016630 Riverview Carbon Copy St Peters Lutheran College 69.697

2 4716 4010272 SCHRAMM, Alistair 40017537 Zero Degrees Toowoomba Grammar School 68.636

3 4863 4011972 PEACEY, Lucinda 20089479 Northern Vestall St Peters Lutheran College 65.000

4 5041 4011933 LEWINDON, Hannah (2h) 40012553 Coldstream Venus Stuartholme 63.788

5 5591 4013855 FRUNZ, Allegra 30037126 WP Sinatra Ferny Grove SHS 61.515

6 4877 4011785 SEARLE, Madison (2h) 40016369 Jawara Faithhill Stuartholme 61.212

6 5145 4012308 VARDY, Hannah 40015947 Landers Gift Canterbury College 61.212

8 5043 4012689 CROWTHER, Nikki (1c) Appreciation Scots PGC 58.485

9 4721 4011943 COLLINS, Samantha 40016938 Ellendale Rickoshay Canterbury College 57.424

10 5698 4012689 CROWTHER, Nikki (1c) Miss Pink Scots PGC 52.879
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Secondary Elementary 3.2 Class 10

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School Overall

Score (%)

1 4618 4010226 TOM, Rachel 40016630 Riverview Carbon Copy St Peters Lutheran College 68.611

2 4716 4010272 SCHRAMM, Alistair 40017537 Zero Degrees Toowoomba Grammar School 65.417

3 5041 4011933 LEWINDON, Hannah (2h) 40012553 Coldstream Venus Stuartholme 64.306

4 5591 4013855 FRUNZ, Allegra 30037126 WP Sinatra Ferny Grove SHS 62.083

4 5145 4012308 VARDY, Hannah 40015947 Landers Gift Canterbury College 62.083

6 4877 4011785 SEARLE, Madison (2h) 40016369 Jawara Faithhill Stuartholme 61.806

7 4863 4011972 PEACEY, Lucinda 20089479 Northern Vestall St Peters Lutheran College 60.972

8 4721 4011943 COLLINS, Samantha 40016938 Ellendale Rickoshay Canterbury College 60.000

Stuartholme School Competition - 1 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Overall Secondary Elementary 3.1/3.2

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School

Place Percentage Points Place Percentage Points Points Aggregate

1 4618 4010226 TOM, Rachel 40016630 Riverview Carbon Copy St Peters Lutheran College 1 69.697 30 1 68.611 30 60 138.308

2 4716 4010272 SCHRAMM, Alistair 40017537 Zero Degrees Toowoomba Grammar School 2 68.636 29 2 65.417 29 58 134.053

3 5041 4011933 LEWINDON, Hannah (2h) 40012553 Coldstream Venus Stuartholme 4 63.788 27 3 64.306 28 55 128.093

4 5591 4013855 FRUNZ, Allegra 30037126 WP Sinatra Ferny Grove SHS 5 61.515 26 4 62.083 27 53 123.598

5 4863 4011972 PEACEY, Lucinda 20089479 Northern Vestall St Peters Lutheran College 3 65.000 28 7 60.972 24 52 125.972

6 5145 4012308 VARDY, Hannah 40015947 Landers Gift Canterbury College 6 61.212 25 4 62.083 27 52 123.295

7 4877 4011785 SEARLE, Madison (2h) 40016369 Jawara Faithhill Stuartholme 6 61.212 25 6 61.806 25 50 123.018

8 4721 4011943 COLLINS, Samantha 40016938 Ellendale Rickoshay Canterbury College 9 57.424 22 8 60.000 23 45 117.424

9 5043 4012689 CROWTHER, Nikki (1c) Appreciation Scots PGC 8 58.485 23 99 0.000 0 23 58.485

10 5698 4012689 CROWTHER, Nikki (1c) Miss Pink Scots PGC 10 52.879 21 99 0.000 0 21 52.879

Test 3.1 Test 3.2 Overall
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Prep A Class 11

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School Overall

Score (%)

1 5594 4014107 OWENS, Shannon Merlin Stuartholme 59.474

Stuartholme School Competition - 1 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Prep B Class 12

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School Overall

Score (%)

1 5594 4014107 OWENS, Shannon Merlin Stuartholme 62.105

Stuartholme School Competition - 1 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Overall Prep A and B

Place IQ No. Rider

EA

Rider Horse

EA

Horse School

Place Percentage Points Place Percentage Points Points Aggregate

1 5594 4014107 OWENS, Shannon Merlin Stuartholme 1 59.474 30 1 62.105 30 60 121.579

Test Prep A Test Prep B Overall

Stuartholme School Competition - 1 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



PRIMARY TEAMS - DRESSAGE

Points Overall Team Points

NIL PRIMARY TEAMS

Stuartholme School Competition - 1 March 2014Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



SECONDARY TEAMS - DRESSAGE

Points Overall Team Points

1ST - STUARTHOLME (NO 1)

LEWINDON, Hannah (2h) 30 84

RINK, Emily (2h) 29

McSWAN, Olivia 25

SEARLE, Madison (2h) 24

2ND - FERNY GROVE SHS

FERRIER, Alice 29 81

TAYLOR, Emma 25

FRUNZ, Allegra 27

3RD - STUARTHOLME (NO 2)

LEWINDON, Hannah (2h) 28 76

SEARLE, Madison (2h) 24

FERRIER, Holly 24

RINK, Emily (2h) 23

4TH - CANTERBURY COLLEGE
JENKINSON, Sharquira 22 70

COLLINS, Samantha 23

VARDY, Hannah 25

5TH - MORETON BAY COLLEGE

GREITSCHUS, Hannah 22 61

FOLLENT, Lya (Leah) (1c) 17

FREER, Chelsea 22

McGREGOR, Mystique (2h) 19

6TH - STUARTHOLME (NO 3)

BAKER, Shannon 23 60

MUNRO, Amy 18

WOERNER, Dakoda (1c) 19

STEPHENS, Charlotte 17
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Primary 3-Phase Class 14

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Ridden

(max 100)

Jumping

(max 100)

In-Hand

(max 100)

Overall

Score

1 5105 SEARLE, Piper (2h) Radnor McGyver Kilcoy Primary School 61.667 79 84 224.667

5646 BOLAND, Brooke Glenormiston Redmond St Johns School, Roma 61.667 70 71 202.667
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Primary Showman 45cm Class 15

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Ridden

(max 100)

Jumping

(max 100)

In-Hand

(max 100)

Overall

Score

1 4743 DONALD, Jayden Joemoor Baroque St Pauls Lutheran Primary School 59.583 78 68 79 284.583

5574 FARRELL, Olivia MJK Malachi Our Lady of the Way, Petrie 64.167 77 77 66 284.167

3 5382 GIBB, Timothy Binnowie Benedict Ipswich Grammar School 60.833 79 61 80 280.833

4 4892 SEARLE, Piper (2h) Garnet Quazar Kilcoy Primary School 49.167 76.5 66 85 276.667

5 5354 SHARKEY, Olivia Euston de Niro St Aidans 50.833 66 67 75 258.833

99 5703 CONESCU, Remy Look at me Meeka Matyr Dei 51.250 68.5 - 0.000

99 5417 MACKENZIE, Madeleine Wyann Caramel Classic John Paul College 50.000 67 - - 0.000
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Secondary Showman 3-Phase Class 16

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Ridden

(max 100)

Jumping

(max 100)

In-Hand

(max 100)

Overall

Score

1 4863 PEACEY, Lucinda Northern Vestall St Peters Lutheran College 67.600 76 87 230.600

4721 COLLINS, Samantha Ellendale Rickoshay Canterbury College 63.600 75.5 90 229.100

3 4513 JENKINSON, Sharquira Jayjay Agassi Canterbury College 67.200 72 82 221.200

4 5630 WILLMORE, Holly Black Diamond St Aidans 56.400 76.5 85 217.900

5 4527 CORNELL, Alyssa Dalriada Volant John Paul College 68.800 67 79 214.800

6 5145 VARDY, Hannah Landers Gift Canterbury College 69.600 77 68 214.600

7 TBA GREITSCHUS, Hannah Nikkinah Moreton Bay College 67.200 71 66 204.200

8 4890 ARABEJO, Isabella Automic Mastermind St Aidans 62.800 71.5 67 201.300

9 TBA PEGLER, Emma Spice Clayfield College 58.000 71.5 71 200.500

99 5119 STEPHENS, Charlotte Dakota Stuartholme 0.000 E E 0.000

Stuartholme School Competition - 1 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Showman 60cm Class 18

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Ridden

(max 

100)

Jumping

(max 100)

In-Hand

(max 100)

Overall

Score

1 5698 CROWTHER, Nikki (2h) Miss Pink Scots PGC 59.200 82 80 76 297.200

5527 CHALMERS, Bridgette Vertical Horizon Brisbane School of Distance Education 55.600 80 62 85 282.600

3 FERRIER, Alice Dusty Ferny Grove SHS 65.600 81 54 80 280.600

4 4542 KASPER, Stephanie Kivi Animation Aquinas College 60.000 81 61 75 277.000

5 5033 FREER, Chelsea Aviation Holly Moreton Bay College 62.800 65 70 79 276.800

6 5043 CROWTHER, Nikki (2h) Appreciation Scots PGC 62.400 76.5 43 73 254.900

99 TBA PEGLER, Emma Spice Clayfield College 58.000 - - - 0.000

Stuartholme School Competition - 1 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Showman 85cm Class 19

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Ridden

(max 100)

Jumping

(max 100)

In-Hand

(max 100)

Overall

Score

1 TBA FISHER-PETERS, Sage (2h) Mahogany Road West Moreton Anglican College 60.400 88 70 89 307.400

4877 SEARLE, Madison Jawara Faithhill Stuartholme 66.400 85.5 80 75 306.900

3 4716 SCHRAMM, Alistair Zero Degrees Toowoomba Grammar School 64.000 86.5 67 87 304.500

4 5315 FISHER-PETERS, Sage (2h) Grand Casanova West Moreton Anglican College 56.400 75 73 85 289.400

5 4210 BAKER, Shannon Teltrist Stuartholme 50.800 79 66 82 277.800

6 4831 McGREGOR, Mystique (2h) Captain Jack Sparrow Moreton Bay College 52.800 58 65 73 248.800

99 5349 LEWINDON, Hannah (2h) Veretti Stuartholme 70.800 87 E 84 0.000

99 5220 GIBB, Annabelle Parker Ipswich Girls Grammar 64.800 83 E 79 0.000

Stuartholme School Competition - 1 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



PRIMARY TEAMS - SHOWMAN

Points Overall Team Points

NIL PRIMARY TEAMS

Stuartholme School Competition  - 1 March 2014Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



SECONDARY TEAMS - SHOWMAN

Points Overall Team Points

1ST PLACE TEAM

COLLINS, Samantha 29 82

JENKINSON, Sharquira 28

VARDY, Hannah 25

2ND PLACE TEAM

MORETON BAY COLLEG

GREITSCHUS, Hannah 24 75

FREER, Chelsea 26

McGREGOR, Mystique (2h) 25

Stuartholme School Competition - 1 March 2014Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)


